Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name  Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN Gender-
Neutral

EWS Gender-
Neutral

OBC- Gender-
NCL Neutral

SC Gender-
Neutral

OPEN Gender-
Neutral

EWS Gender-
Neutral

OBC- Gender-
NCL Neutral

SC Gender-
Neutral
ST Gender-
Neutral

OPEN Gender-
Neutral

EWS Gender-
Neutral

101613

259590

141019

268646

214905

390048

411641

395237

536196

79347

98041

101613

259590

144729

268646

385390

479698

933853

460940

548562

92380

120454



Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

93921

235387

406426

329032

109555

139811

155988

263898

96441

141743

128141

118904

241127

406426

329032

120070

139811

163065

263898

127504

193224

151571



Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

264067

409376

337209

435440

106887

132243

260823

340098

82246

94219

136298

269241

470572

337209

453579

124829

132243

260823

340098

82246

120441

256820



Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender- 313063
Neutral
Gender- 259178
Neutral
Gender- 352228
Neutral
Gender- 684566
Neutral
Gender- 133525
Neutral
Gender- 214224
Neutral
Gender- 332507
Neutral
Gender- 628624
Neutral

706796

443219

406675

885720

207167

299887

332507

628624
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