

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Type		Rank	Rank

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	101613	101613
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	259590	259590
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	141019	144729
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	268646	268646
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	214905	385390
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	390048	479698
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	411641	933853
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	395237	460940
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	536196	548562
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	79347	92380
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	98041	120454

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	93921	118904
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	235387	241127
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	406426	406426
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	329032	329032
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	109555	120070
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	139811	139811
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	155988	163065
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	263898	263898
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	96441	127504
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	141743	193224
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	128141	151571

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	264067	269241
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	409376	470572
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	337209	337209
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	435440	453579
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	106887	124829
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	132243	132243
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	260823	260823
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	340098	340098
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	82246	82246
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	94219	120441
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	136298	256820

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	313063	706796
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	259178	443219
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	352228	406675
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	684566	885720
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	133525	207167
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	214224	299887
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	332507	332507
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	628624	628624

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





